Buba

Buba Pendant Medium 240V

100W Black

BUBA MEDIUM BLK

100W Black
Quicklink: Q2359

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimensions

Base Diameter
Length

Maximum
Suspension Length
Minimum
Suspension Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Black
Polycarbonate
Yes

400mm
375mm
1800mm

100mm

100w
240V

The Buba Pendant range of lighting have a stylish glossy auto finish which makes them
incredibly eye-catching. This fitting has a metallized gold internal reflector which provides
a striking warm effect complimenting the black outer shell beautifully.

Available in white, champagne or black in small or medium.




