

BUBA MEDIUM BLK

100W Black Quicklink: Q2359

General

Сар	ES/E27
Colour	Black
Construction	Polycarbonate
Dimmable	Yes

Dimensions

Base Diameter	400mm
Length	375mm
Maximum	1800mm
Suspension Length	
Minimum	100mm
Suspension Length	

Electrical

Maximum Wattage	100W
Voltage	240V

The **Buba Pendant** range of lighting have a stylish glossy auto finish which makes them incredibly eye-catching. This fitting has a **metallized gold internal reflector** which provides a striking warm effect complimenting the black outer shell beautifully.

Available in white, champagne or black in small or medium.